Product specification
HT78XX-MS
HT78XX-MS
Copyright© Msksemi Incorporated www.msksemi.com
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The HT78XX-MS series is a set of low voltage differential (LDO) converters with a wide voltage input range
of 2.8V to 5.0V, low voltage differential, low power consumption, and miniaturized packaging. The output volt
age range is 3.0-5.0V, and the HT78XX-MS has low static current characteristics as low as 3.0uA. The circui

 Communication Equipments
 Audio/Video Equipments
PACKAGE/ORDER INFORMATION
Part
Number Output Package Pin
Configuration Marking QTY
HT7828-MS 2.8V 100
SOT89-3
0
HT7830-MS 3.0V 1000
HT7833-MS 3.3V 1000
HT7836-MS 3.6V 1000
HT7850-MS 5.0V 1000
PIN DESCRIPTION
PIN No. Name Functions Description
1 GND ground
2 VIN input